BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESIAN

53.448
15.630
13.677
7.212
4.242
3.410
1.121
1.994

100.734

DISTRIBUCIAN % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

8 FTAGENA

BUCARARMANGE

BOGOTA

MEDELLIN

VOLUMEN

CARTAGENA

BUCARAMANGA
MANA LES

BAFFANGULLA PERERA

CALL

BOGHTS

821.585,40
216.598,17
171.682,79
115.093,53
108.554,66
51.501,51
17.365,50
18.551,13

1.520.932,69



